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AD Electric

Mindy Cote, mindy@adelectricinc.com

6 Sabattus Rd., Sabattus, ME

Tel:  207-375-6616

Ampire Electric

Austin Cote, coteaustinpaul@gmail.com

42 Irish Rd., Turner, ME 

Tel: 207.215.3402

Border Electric

sheridan-beinc@gmail.com
337 North St., Calais, ME

Tel:  207.454.8619

Dagle Electrical

Richard Botta, botta42@gmail.com

Tim Gilbert, tgilbert@deccorp.com, 207.844.3789

Colin Daly, cdaly@deccorp.com, 781.760.1794

145 River Rd., Unit 1, Lewiston, ME

Tel: 800.379.1459 (24 hours)

Electric Light

Ken Miller, ken@electriclight.net

1 Morgan Way, Cape Neddick, ME  03902

Tel: 207.361.1234

Frazier Signals

Lynn Frazier, lynn@fraziersignals.com

1506 State St., Suite 106, Veazie, ME

Tel:  207.991.0543

Hedstrom Electric

Tom Hedstrom,  tom@hedstromelectric.com

24 Mt Battie St., Camden, ME

Tel:  207.236.2267

Lajoie Electric & Control Service

Peter Lajoie, peter@lajoieelectric.com

P.O. Box 1351, Presque Isle, ME

Tel: 207.762.0670

Moulison Electric

Zack Johnson, zjohnson@moulison.com

10 Iron Trail Rd., Biddeford, ME

207-282-0759

NDC Communications

Bruce Parker, bruce.parker@ndccomm.com

510 Perry Rd., Bangor, ME

Tel: 207.944-8778

These are the contractors the Center is aware of. 

If you know of others, please contact the Center at 

(207) 624-3263.
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